	位分
	主管单位
	单位名称
	岗位名称
	职位代码
	姓名
	笔试总分
	面试成绩
	加试成绩
	最终成绩
	最终排名

	1
	德安县文广局
	县文化馆
	音乐辅导员
	100425013
	汪翔宇
	72.5
	76.32
	 
	148.82
	1

	2
	德安县卫计委
	县人民医院
	五官科医师
	101425001
	曾俊涵
	126.2
	 
	 
	126.2
	1

	3
	德安县卫计委
	县人民医院
	检验室
	101425002
	周时元
	151.35
	 
	 
	151.35
	1

	4
	德安县卫计委
	县人民医院
	ICU室医师
	101425004
	江风英
	139.3
	 
	 
	139.3
	1

	5
	德安县卫计委
	县人民医院
	急诊科医师
	101425005
	刘晓妹
	142.55
	 
	 
	142.55
	1

	6
	德安县卫计委
	县人民医院
	急诊科医师
	101425005
	周伟
	135.3
	 
	 
	135.3
	2

	7
	德安县卫计委
	县中医院
	五官科医师
	101425006
	王伟
	143.8
	 
	 
	143.8
	1

	8
	德安县卫计委
	县中医院
	骨伤科医师
	101425007
	陈后全
	146.3
	 
	 
	146.3
	1

	9
	德安县卫计委
	县中医院
	麻醉科医师
	101425009
	程玲
	147.8
	 
	 
	147.8
	1

	10
	德安县卫计委
	乡镇卫生院
	临床医生
	101425011
	李孟嫒
	145.4
	 
	 
	145.4
	1

	11
	德安县卫计委
	乡镇卫生院
	临床医生
	101425011
	祝治华
	141.05
	 
	 
	141.05
	2

	12
	德安县卫计委
	乡镇卫生院
	临床医生
	101425011
	帅艳军
	138.65
	 
	 
	138.65
	3

	13
	德安县卫计委
	乡镇卫生院
	临床医生
	101425011
	王敬
	137.85
	 
	 
	137.85
	4

	14
	德安县环保局
	县环境监测站
	监测站技术员
	105425012
	李婷
	143.05
	 
	 
	143.05
	1

	15
	德安县环保局
	县环境监测站
	监测站技术员
	105425012
	何志平
	141.55
	 
	 
	141.55
	2



